Cargo

Insc.

Nome do candidato

|Data de nasc.

Classificagao

Pontuacao

Ajudante Geral
Ajudante Geral
Ajudante Geral
Ajudante Geral
Ajudante Geral
Ajudante Geral
Ajudante Geral

20 MOISES MATHIAS ADAO

32 LUIS CESAR DA COSTA

43 MIKE PIERRE DA SILVA FREITAS

34 AILTON DE SOZUA VAZ

39 MARCOS PAULO MELARE DE CAMARGO
31 FERNANDO BLAINNE SILVA

10 NIVALDO GALDINO VIEIRA

25/08/2001
03/12/1982
14/03/2003
05/01/1979
19/10/1988
14/08/1996
11/12/1963

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

64
60
60
56
56
28
24



